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Women / XS / 12+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Powell321
JETS

8.500 9.250 8.8508.700 35.300
1T 1 3T 8T 1 

1 

Alexis Pladson327
MN Aerials

8.000 9.150 9.4008.700 35.250
7 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Hailey Ussery324
MN Aerials

8.400 8.800 8.8508.900 34.950
4 7T 2 8T 3 

3 

Karen Legler310
JETS

7.800 9.200 9.3008.550 34.850
11 2* 6 2 4T

4T

Judie Lodin323
MN Aerials

8.200 9.200 9.1008.350 34.850
5 2* 9 3T 4T

4T

Hayley Balmanno325
MN Aerials

7.700 8.900 8.5509.000 34.150
12 6 1 15T 6 

6 

Megan Chatt300
Flyaways

7.900 8.700 8.8008.700 34.100
8T 11T 3T 11T 7 

7 

Grace Lundquist308
JETS

8.500 8.750 9.0007.800 34.050
1T 10 11T 5T 8 

8 

Alexa Berens280
Elite

8.100 8.700 9.0007.800 33.600
6 11T 11T 5T 9 

9 

Maya Amel329
Spirit

8.500 9.050 8.2007.700 33.450
1T 5 15T 17 10 

10 

Emily Hammann303
Grand Rapids

7.600 8.600 8.7008.500 33.400
13T 13 7T 13T 11 

11 

Alexandra Ditter326
MN Aerials

6.900 8.800 8.8508.500 33.050
18 7T 7T 8T 12 

12 

Kolbie Kapaun265
Bemidji

7.850 7.900 9.1007.700 32.550
10 18 15T 3T 13 

13 

Alyvia Seibert304
Grand Rapids

7.500 8.500 8.7007.800 32.500
15 14 11T 13T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Mellow295
Elite

7.900 8.300 9.0007.200 32.400
8T 15T 18 5T 15T

15T

Allison Lagergren305
Grand Rapids

7.600 8.000 8.5508.250 32.400
13T 17 10 15T 15T

15T

Sydney Walter267
Classic

7.400 8.300 8.8007.400 31.900
16T 15T 17 11T 17 

17 

Natasha de Campos Salles334
Spirit

7.400 8.800 0.0007.800 24.000
16T 7T 11T 18 18 

18 
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